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	Teacher Events Calendar
Bluebonnet MTA 2020-2021
	

	Event Date 2020-2021
	Registration Deadlines
	Event
Teachers should check master calendar on line for all events and deadlines.  Times and locations are subject to change.
	Hours

	Tues Sept 8
	
	Meet & Greet General Meeting
International Studio of Music, Round Rock
	10:30-12:00

	 
	
	[bookmark: yui_3_16_0_ym19_1_1468594546439_12968][bookmark: yui_3_16_0_ym19_1_1468594546439_12970]MTNA Student Competitions
http://www.mtna.org/programs/competitions/ 
	

	Tues Oct 13
	
	General Meeting
International Studio of Music, Round Rock
	10:30-12:00

	Tues Nov 10
	
	General Meeting
International Studio of Music Round Rock
	10:30-12:00

	Nov 8-14 2020
	Thurs Oct 8 2020
	Baroque Festival
on line
	By appointment

	Sat Dec 5 2020
	
	Bluebonnet Fall Recital
	

	Tue Dec 8
	
	General Meeting
International Studio of Music, Round Rock
	10:30-12:00

	Jan 1
	
	Send newsletter announcements to secretary
	

	Tues Jan 12

	
	General Meeting
Zooom
	10:30-12:00

	
	
	
	

	Feb 1
	
	Send newsletter announcements to secretary
	

	Feb 1
	
	Register Ensemble
	

	Sat Feb 27
	
	Bluebonnet  Winter Recital
	 On line

	Tues Feb 9
	
	General Meeting
Zoom
	10:30-12:00

	Mar 1, 2020
	
	Send newsletter announcements to secretary
	

	Tues Mar 9
	
	General Meeting
Zoom
	10:30-12:

	
	
	2021 MTNA National Conference
http://www.mtna.org/    
	

	Apr 1
	
	Send newsletter announcements to secretary 
	

	Tues Apr 13

	
	General Meeting
Zoom
	10:30-12:00

	May 1
	
	Send newsletter announcements to secretary
	

	May 8
	
	Recital

	On line

	[bookmark: __DdeLink__1766_1806189767]June 17-20, 2021 -

	
	TMTA Convention
June 17-20, 2021 - Dallas Hyatt Regency https://www.tmta.org/
	


                                                                                                          Revised May, 2020

Links 
International Studio of Music   http://www.yrose.us/ls/directions.html 
http://www.mtna.org/ 
http://www.tmta.org/ 
http://bluebonnetmta.org/ 
Steinway Piano Gallery - http://www.steinwayofaustin.com/locations 
Texas State University in Round Rock - http://www.rrc.txstate.edu/about/sites.html 
Panera Bread https://www.panerabread.com/en-us/mypanera/find-a-panera.html#78717_10 
Applebee's http://www.applebees.com/locations? 


	 Deadline
Reminders

	4/1 Send in Newsletter announcements

	Regular
SA registration deadline Tues Sept 15

	Theory  Registration Deadline
Wed Oct 7

	

	

	Send in Newsletter announcements to secretary Oct 1

	

	

	SA registration deadline for students taking Spring Theory Test Wed Jan 2

	Theory Registration Deadline
Wed Jan 6


	Baroque Registration deadline Th Oct 8 2020

	Bluebonnet Recital Registration Deadline  Sat Jan 30


	Romantic Registration Deadline
Sat Mar 6

	Bluebonnet Recital Registration Deadline Sat Apr 17

	

	5/1 Send Newsletter announcements  to Secretary
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